P08000087574





400135527794

09/15/08--01058--008 **87.50

OB SEP 23 PH 3: 04
SECKELARY OF STATE

9 P 9/24/08

LIOSCOOD 43003

· COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Law Offices (PROPOSED CORPORA	of Michele TENAME-MUST INCL		o, P.A.				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:								
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED					
FROM: Michele Samaroo Name (Printed or typed)								
1800 Sans Souci Blvd, #325								
·	North Mian	11, FL 33	3181					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



DA DEPARTMEN

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 16, 2008

MICHELE SAMAROO 1800 SANS SOUCI BLVD., #325 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181

SUBJECT: LAW OFFICES OF MICHELE SAMAROO, P.A.

Ref. Number: W08000043003

We have received your document for LAW OFFICES OF MICHELE SAMAROO, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 708A00050382

(or rectell

Division of Companytions D.O. DOV 6997 Mellaharra Elavida 99914

· COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Law Offices (PROPOSED CORPORA)	of Michele TENAME-MUSTINCL		o, P.A.
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Michele	Samaroc (Printed or typed)	\	
	1800 Sans So	Address Blud	,	
	North Miarr	N FL 33	3181	
	305-528-	0055		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be: Law Offices of Michele Samar	-00 a P.A.
Law Offices of Michele 30, 10.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 1800 Sans Souci Blud, 325 North Miami, FL 33181	F. 0
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	08 SEP 23 SECREPACT
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ASA 23
Law firm	SEC P IT
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	O8 SEP 23 PH 3: OL SECKLIANT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares of stock is:	OL NOA
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Mele Samaroo + - President Miron Sans Souci Blud, 325 Miami, FL 33(8)	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent in Michele Samaroo 1800 Sans Souci Birch 325 N. Miami , FL 3318 I	s:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Michele Samaroo 1800 Sans Souci Bludo325 N. Miami, FL 3318)	
**************************************	+++++++++++++ he place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capaci	
Signature/Registered Agent D	10/08 Pate
M/maror 9/1	0/0/08 Date
•	